PI

13/07/2024
22:58:53

Name

MARTINA GARCIA
GARCIA

LUCIA MOYANO VIVAS

NIVEL 3

BENJAMIN
RESULTS DETAILS
Club Nation TES PCS
CPA BADAJOZ ESP 26.5 23.43
CPA ALMENDRALEJO ESP 22.5 24.07

DED

0.0

0.0

Total

49.93

46.57



Rank

Name

MARTINA GARCIA

info
1 progresivos
2 progresivos
3 SoloJump
4 equilibrios/figuras
5 SoloSpin

6 equilibrios/figuras

Program Components

skating_skills

transitions

performance

choreography

GARCIA

code

PgF

PgB

1w

AgHe

Rv

Factor

25

25

25

25

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Nation Element
score
ESP 26.5
Base
Value QOE J1 J2 J3
5.0 -1.0 -1 -1
6.0 -0.5 0 -1
4.0 0.0 0 0
5.0 -0.5 0 -1
5.0 -1.0 -1 -1
5.0 -0.5 -1 0
30.0

4.5 4.75 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0
4.75 4.75 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)

Deductions

13/07/2024
22:59:04

0 Fall Penalty 0.0

Total
Segment
score

Total
Component
Score(factored)

Total
Deductions

23.43 0.0 49.93

Score of
Panel

4.0

55

4.0

4.5

4.0

4.5

26.5

4.62

0.0

4.75

0.0

23.43



Rank Name
> LUCIA MOYANO
VIVAS
info code
1 SoloSpin U
2 progresivos PgF
3 progresivos PgB
4 SoloJump 1w
5 equilibrios/figuras AgHe
6 equilibrios/figuras NEQ
Program Components Factor
skating_skills 25
transitions 25
performance 25
choreography 25

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total
. Total
Nation Element Component .
Deductions
score  Score(factored)
ESP 225 24.07 0.0

Base
Value QOE J1 J2 J3

50 0.0 0 0
5.0 -1.0 -1 -1
6.0 -1.0 -1 -1
4.0 0.0 0 0
5.0 -0.5 0 -1
0.0 0.0
25.0

5.0 4.75 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0

4.75 4.75 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)

Deductions

13/07/2024

22:59:15

0 Fall Penalty 0.0

Total
Segment
score

46.57

Score of
Panel

5.0

4.0

5.0

4.0

4.5

0.0

225

4.88

0.0

4.75

0.0

24.07



ALEVIN

RESULTS DETAILS
Pl Name Club Nation TES PCSs DED Total
1 ALEXIA AGUILAR CPA BADAJOZ ESP 15.0 22.2 0.0 37.2

MARTINEZ

13/07/2024
22:58:24



Rank Name
1 ALEXIA AGUILAR
MARTINEZ
info code
1 SoloJump 1w
2 progresivos PgF
3 progresivos NPg
4 equilibrios/figuras AgHe
5 equilibrios/figuras NEQ
6 SoloSpin U
Program Components Factor
skating_skills 25
transitions 25
performance 25
choreography 25

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)

Deductions

13/07/2024

22:58:34

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Nation
ESP
Base
Value  QOE J1
4.0 0.0 0
5.0 -15 -1
0.0 0.0
5.0 -0.5 0
0.0 0.0
5.0 -2.0 -2
19.0
45 4.5 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0
45 4.25 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0
0 Fall Penalty 0.0

Total

Element

J2

score

15.0

J3

Total Total

Total
Component . Segment
Deductions
Score(factored) score

22.2 0.0 37.2

Score of
Panel

4.0
35
0.0
4.5
0.0
3.0

15.0

45
0.0
4.38
0.0

22.2



INFANTIL

RESULTS DETAILS
Pl Name Club Nation TES PCS DED Total
1 SILVIAHURTADO CPA ALMENDRALEJO ESP 18.8 23.75 0.0 42.55

BAQUERO

13/07/2024
22:57:56



Rank Name
1 SILVIA HURTADO
BAQUERO
info code
1 SoloSpin U
2 SoloJump 1W<
3 equilibrios/figuras NEQ
4 equilibrios/figuras AgHe
5 progresivos PgF
6 progresivos PgB
Program Components Factor
skating_skills 25
transitions 25
performance 25
choreography 25

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)

Deductions

13/07/2024
22:58:09

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Nation
ESP
Base
Value  QOE J1
5.0 0.0 0
2.8 -1.0 -1
0.0 0.0
5.0 -1.0 -1
5.0 -2.0 -2
6.0 -1.0 -1
23.8
4.75 4.75 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0
4.75 4.75 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0
0 Fall Penalty 0.0

Total

Element

score

18.8

J2 J3
0
-1
-1
-2
-1

Total Total

Total
Component . Segment
Deductions
Score(factored) score

23.75 0.0 42.55

Score of
Panel

5.0
1.8
0.0
4.0
3.0
5.0

18.8

4.75
0.0
4.75
0.0

23.75



PI

13/07/2024
22:56:59

Name

ZAHIRA MORENO CARO

BELEN GALLEGO BESCOS

ANA GUERRERO
BERMUDEZ

Club

CP ZAFRA

CP PACENSE

CP ZAFRA

JUVENIL

RESULTS DETAILS
Nation

ESP
ESP

ESP

TES

17.0

15.3

12.3

PCS

23.12

21.9

20.93

DED

0.0

0.0

0.0

Total

40.12

37.2

33.23



Name

ZAHIRA MORENO

Rank
1

info
1 progresivos
2 equilibrios/figuras
3 progresivos
4 SoloSpin
5 SoloJump
6 equilibrios/figuras

Program Components

skating_skills

transitions

performance

choreography

CARO

code

PgF

NEQ

PgB

NLUpr

w

AgHe

Factor

25

25

2.5

25

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Total Total

Nation Element Component
score  Score(factored)

ESP 17.0 23.12

Base
Value QOE J1 J2 J3

5.0 -1.0 -1 -1
0.0 0.0

6.0 -1.0 -1 -1
0.0 0.0

4.0 -1.0 -1 -1
5.0 0.0 0 0
20.0

4.75 4.75 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0
45 4.5 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)

Deductions

13/07/2024
22:57:10

0 Fall Penalty 0.0

Total
Deductions

0.0

Total
Segment
score

40.12

Score of
Panel

4.0

0.0

5.0

0.0

3.0

5.0

17.0

4.75

0.0

4.5

0.0

23.12



Rank Name
> BELEN GALLEGO
BESCOS
info code
1 progresivos PgF
2 equilibrios/figuras AgHe
3 progresivos PgB
4 SoloJump 1W<
5 equilibrios/figuras NEQ
6 SoloSpin NLUpr
Program Components Factor
skating_skills 25
transitions 25
performance 25
choreography 25

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)

Deductions

13/07/2024
22:57:23

Nation
ESP
Base
Value QOE J1
5.0 -1.0 -1
5.0 -0.5 0
6.0 -1.0 -1
2.8 -1.0 -1
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
18.8
4.25 45 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0
4.25 4.5 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0
0 Fall Penalty 0.0

Total

Element

score

153

J3

Total
Component
Score(factored)

219

Total
Segment
score

Total
Deductions

0.0 37.2

Score of
Panel

4.0

4.5

5.0

1.8

0.0

0.0

153

4.38

0.0

4.38

0.0

21.9



Rank Name
3 ANA GUERRERO
BERMUDEZ
info code
1 progresivos PgF
2 equilibrios/figuras NEQ
3 SoloSpin NLUpr
4 progresivos PgB
5 SoloJump 1W<
6 equilibrios/figuras InB
Program Components Factor
skating_skills 25
transitions 25
performance 25
choreography 25

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)

Deductions

13/07/2024
22:57:35

Nation
ESP
Base
Value  QOE J1
5.0 -1.0 -1
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
6.0 -15 -1
2.8 -1.0 -1
4.0 -2.0 -2
17.8
4.25 4.25 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0
4.0 4.25 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0
0 Fall Penalty 0.0

Total

Element

J2

score

12.3

J3

Total Total

Total
Component . Segment
Deductions
Score(factored) score

20.93 0.0 33.23

Score of
Panel

4.0
0.0
0.0
4.5
1.8
2.0

12.3

4.25
0.0
412
0.0

20.93



JUNIOR

RESULTS DETAILS
Pl Name Club Nation TES PCSs DED Total
1 PAULA MERCHAN LOZANO  CP ZAFRA ESP 11.25 21.9 0.0 33.15

13/07/2024
22:56:26



JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

. Total Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Element Component . Segment
score  Score(factored) Deductions score
PAULA MERCHAN
1 LOZANO ESP 11.25 21.9 0.0 33.15
Base Score of
info code Value QOE J1 J2 J3 Panel
1 progresivos NPg 0.0 0.0 0.0
2 equilibrios/figuras Ac 20 -1.0 -3 -3 1.0
3 progresivos PgB 6.0 -15 -1 -2 45
4 SoloSpin NLUpr 0.0 0.0 0.0
5 SoloJump 1w 4.0 -1.0 -1 -1 3.0
6 equilibrios/figuras InB 4.0 -1.25 -1 -2 2.75
16.0 11.25
Program Components Factor
skating_skills 25 4.25 45 0.0 4.38
transitions 25 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
performance 25 4.25 45 0.0 4.38
choreography 25 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 219
Deductions 0 Fall Penalty 0.0

13/07/2024
22:56:36



